Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien

(405) 100m - Zeny :: Rozbeh 2

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(178)
(231)
(52)
(15)
(145)
(114)

-1,0 m/s

Meno

KRSAKOVA Lenka
BUCKOVA Denisa
NAGYOVA Martina
BABICZOVA Veronika
ZELENAKOVA Monika
MARKOVICOVA Romana

Banska Bystrica 01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015

Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

1991
1989
1999
1999
1997
1996

Klub / Krajina

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Akademik TU Kosice
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

SK SOG Nitra

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
12,14
12,36
12,68
13,41
13,52
13,70



	(405) 100m - Ženy :: Rozbeh 2

